–RTPOrdering Code:
Temperature Sensing
Resistance Temperature Sensing
14-63(800) 323-6859 • Email: sales@tempco.com
 Compression Fitting Style RTDs for the Plastics Industry
Style 6—Rigid Straight Compression Fitting RTD
Style 7—Rigid 45° Bend Compression Fitting RTD
Style 8—Rigid 90° Bend Compression Fitting RTD
†See Page 14-64 for Termination Style descriptions.
          Part           Termination         “A”             “L”
       Number             Style†          Dim. (in)     Dim. (in)
     RTP60001               S                    4               48
     RTP60002               C                    4               48
     RTP60003               P                    4               48
     RTP60004               J                    4               48
     RTP60005               B                    4               48
          Part           Termination         “A”             “L”
       Number             Style†          Dim. (in)     Dim. (in)
     RTP70001               S                    4               48
     RTP70002               C                    4               48
     RTP70003               P                    4               48
     RTP70004               J                    4               48
     RTP70005               B                    4               48
          Part           Termination         “A”             “L”
       Number             Style†          Dim. (in)     Dim. (in)
     RTP80001               S                    4               48
     RTP80002               C                    4               48
     RTP80003               P                    4               48
     RTP80004               J                    4               48
     RTP80005               B                    4               48
Special Requirements BOX 10
X = Specify
0 = None
Termination BOX 9 †
B = 2-1/2 in. Split Leads
S = Spade Lugs
C = Spade Lugs with BX Conn.
P = Standard Plug
J = Standard Jack
K = Standard Plug and Jack
D = Miniature Plug
E = Miniature Jack
F = Mini. Plug and Jack
X = Other (Specify)
1 2 76 8 9
Style BOX 1
6 = Straight
7 = 45° Bend
8 = 90° Bend
Custom Made Compression Fitting Style RTDs
“A” Dimension BOX 5
Whole inches
01 to 99 (1-3/4 in. min.)
“L” Dimension BOX 7
Whole inches
000 to 999
5 10
Element BOX 2
S = 100Ω Single
D = 100Ω Dual
Element Class BOX 3
A = ±0.06% at 0°C, Optional
B = ±0.12% at 0°C, Standard
3 4
“A” Dimension BOX 6
Fractional inches
0 = 0"         3 = 3/8"      6 = 3/4"
1 = 1/8"      4 = 1/2"      7 = 7/8"
2 = 1/4"      5 = 5/8"
Design Features
✴ 3/16" diameter stainless steel